
Gross:

Gross:

Nett:

Nett:

Signed:

Russell Vale Golf Club

Mixed Foursomes Championship

Camray AirSponsored By:

123

Gross Winners

Jarrod Woolmer, Cassidy Graham 135

Gross Runner up

Frazer Davey, Jane Davey 147

Nett Winners

Greg Payne, Vickie Payne

For the Match& Handicap Committee

Nett Runner up

Joye Nelson, Wayne Grief 129



Sponsored By:

Date

28

Weather Conditions:

Place

Winners Nett 64

Runners Up Nett 61.5

Score Score

62 63

63.5 c/b

Signed:

Russell Vale Golf Club

Mixed Foursome Championship

Round 2

Camray Air Pty Ltd

D.S.R 63

Sunday 7/8/2016 A.M.C.R 60

Competition Type: Stroke No.of Players:

Jarrod Woolmer, Cassidy Graham $25.00 Voucher

Errol Hansell, Nancy Yew $15.00  Voucher

Fine

Names Score Prize

Nearest The Pin Results

Hole Players Name Distance Prize

7th Hole C.Graham 1700 cms I ball

6th Hole E.Hansell 433 cms 1 ball

10th hole G.Bradshaw 230 cms I ball

11th Hole N.Yew 258 cms I ball

Lou Whant, Patricia Whant

Frazer Davey, Jane Davey

Dennis Milan, Cheryl Milan

Ball Competition

Names Names

NilHole In One

for the Match& Handicap Committee



Course Details

No Name 9Hole? Scratch Par Slope Union DSR GL ID

6 GA, Red, Women 62 60 95 WGA 

4 GA, Blue, Men 60 59 93 AGU 

Sunday, 07 Aug 2016: Mixed Foursome Gross

Rank Golfer Handicap Score

Comp Cards Golflink No Member Name Club Union Daily Rounds Result Status

1 2 2121601948 2121703095 Woolmer, Jarrod; Graham, Cassidy Russell Vale GC AGU 4.00 64 71 135 Ok

2 2 2121600563 2121601135 Davey, Frazer; Davey, Jane Russell Vale GC AGU 9.00 73 74 147 Ok

3 2 2121601325 2121601940 Nelson, Joye; Grief, Wayne Russell Vale GC AGU 11.00 77 74 151 Ok

4 2 2121602282 2121602283 Bransdon, Alan; Bransdon, Bev Russell Vale GC AGU 13.50 82 77 159 Ok

5 2 2121602007 2121602044 Bradshaw, Graham; Moore, Patricia Russell Vale GC AGU 14.00 80 82 162 Ok

6 2 2121600919 2121601881 Nelson, Michael; Schmidt, Linda Russell Vale GC AGU 16.50 84 80 164 Ok

7 2 2121601556 2121602183 Whant, Lou; Whant, Patricia Russell Vale GC AGU 18.00 80 85 165 Ok

8 2 2121602045 2121602046 Payne, Gregory; Payne, Vickie Russell Vale GC AGU 22.50 86 84 170 Ok

9 2 2121602648 2121602694 Milan, Dennis; Milan, Cheryl Russell Vale GC AGU 25.00 88 93 181 Ok

10 2 2121600551 2121601312 Moore, Dennis; Costello, Kay Russell Vale GC AGU 23.00 94 89 183 Ok

11 2 2121602275 2121602288 Todd, William; Todd, Helen Russell Vale GC AGU 25.50 108 99 207 Ok

8/08/2016 8:09 AM Golf System 1 of 1

Competition Results for

07-Aug-2016: Mixed Foursome Gross



Course Details

No Name 9Hole? Scratch Par Slope Union DSR GL ID

6 GA, Red, Women 62 60 95 WGA 

4 GA, Blue, Men 60 59 93 AGU 

Sunday, 07 Aug 2016: Mixed Foursome Nett

Rank Golfer Handicap Score

Comp Cards Golflink No Member Name Club Union Daily Rounds Result Status

1 2 2121602045 2121602046 Payne, Gregory; Payne, Vickie Russell Vale GC AGU 22.50 84:61.50 86:63.50 125 Ok

2 2 2121601948 2121703095 Woolmer, Jarrod; Graham, Cassidy Russell Vale GC AGU 4.00 71:67.00 64:60.00 127 Ok

3 2 2121600563 2121601135 Davey, Frazer; Davey, Jane Russell Vale GC AGU 9.00 74:65.00 73:64.00 129 Ok

3 2 2121601325 2121601940 Nelson, Joye; Grief, Wayne Russell Vale GC AGU 11.00 74:63.00 77:66.00 129 Ok

3 2 2121601556 2121602183 Whant, Lou; Whant, Patricia Russell Vale GC AGU 18.00 85:67.00 80:62.00 129 Ok

4 2 2121602648 2121602694 Milan, Dennis; Milan, Cheryl Russell Vale GC AGU 25.00 93:68.00 88:63.00 131 Ok

4 2 2121600919 2121601881 Nelson, Michael; Schmidt, Linda Russell Vale GC AGU 16.50 80:63.50 84:67.50 131 Ok

5 2 2121602282 2121602283 Bransdon, Alan; Bransdon, Bev Russell Vale GC AGU 13.50 77:63.50 82:68.50 132 Ok

6 2 2121602007 2121602044 Bradshaw, Graham; Moore, Patricia Russell Vale GC AGU 14.00 82:68.00 80:66.00 134 Ok

7 2 2121600551 2121601312 Moore, Dennis; Costello, Kay Russell Vale GC AGU 23.00 89:66.00 94:71.00 137 Ok

8 2 2121602275 2121602288 Todd, William; Todd, Helen Russell Vale GC AGU 25.50 99:73.50 108:82.50 156 Ok

8/08/2016 8:10 AM Golf System 1 of 1

Competition Results for

07-Aug-2016: Mixed Foursome Nett
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11 2 2121602275 2121602288 Todd, William; Todd, Helen Russell Vale GC AGU 25.50 108 99 207 Ok
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